

CNR NO. MHSI09-000544-2025

Order in SCC No.224/2025

Order below Exh.6 – Filed.

Order below Exh.7 – Accused be released upon furnishing
PB and SB of Rs.50,000/-

Order below Exh.8 – Considering reason accused be released
upon executing PR of Rs.50,000/- on condition to furnish SB
on next date.

Order below Exh.9– Before me.

Date : 08/12/2025

(Shrikant S. Pachandi)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Deogad.